SPECTRUM
AIRSCOUT
AirScout®
AirScout®
and signal quality measurements on location.
Fast, accurate RF Spectrum Analysis
0.3 to 40 GHz Frequency Ranges
For cellular LTE and 5G, satellite, and microwave communications.
Superior RF Performance
Rugged, Tough
Field-Ready Chassis
Recording and Playback
Speed. Dependability. Innovation.
SPECTRUM
AIRSCOUT
MODEL
24-40
GHz
2-8
GHz
0.3-3
GHz
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
High Frequency Analysis
up to 40 GHz
Fast Boot Up and
Easy-to-Use GUI
Full Range of Accessories
Including Horn Antennas
technicians installing
and maintaining
wireless networks.
TempopoCom.com ||  tel 800.64642.2155 | sallees@tempoccoom.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC KIT:
Includes Analyzer unit, USB cable, USB AC plug, USB-C to USB-A adapter.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501344 ASPEC03BK 3 GHz Basic Kit
55501345 ASPEC08BK 8 GHz Basic Kit
55501346 ASPEC40BK    40 GHz Basic Kit
DELUXE KIT:
Includes Basic Kit plus carabiner, RF cable, RF adapters, leatherette case.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501347 ASPEC03DK 3 GHz Deluxe Kit
55501348 ASPEC08DK 8 GHz Deluxe Kit
55501349 ASPEC40DK    40 GHz Deluxe Kit
mmWave Antenna KIT: Includes 24-40 GHz analyzer.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501350 ANTMMWAVE mmWave Antenna Kit
Distribution in the UK & Ireland
Lambda Photometrics Limited
Lambda House Batford Mill
Harpenden Herts AL5 5BZ
United Kingdom
E:    info@lambdaphoto.co.uk
W:   www.lambdaphoto.co.uk
T:    +44 (0)1582 764334
F:    +44 (0)1582 712084
Characterisation,
Measurement &
Analysis